3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT P

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2015-12-05
11:42:59

2 2015-11-21
09:29:46

3 2015-11-14
12:17:53

BITCOIN
1449sdbCP9cmXwgftZiFcpiZmKhiXvxgHw

0.00300299 BTC&
189.57 USD

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.00300299 BTC&
189.57 USD

Transaction Id Amount

1b980dfb9305df792eb4ec  + 0.00010808 BTC

0c3324e61162087031d2be

0el12b970747eeB5cf4cd

7b18cba76ff593feb974b2 + 0.00007226 BTC

7d252461630d43fac372d7

f4dab9965a411674523d

2c3ef94ec0435bbbad39c7 + 0.00005598 BTC

6ca70blcbéef08dfS5fdlibf

94c4t6fell395b37766b
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1449sdbCP9cmXwgftZiFcpiZmKhiXvxgHw
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b980dfb9305df792e64ec0c3324e6f162087031d2be0e12b970747ee05cf4cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b980dfb9305df792e64ec0c3324e6f162087031d2be0e12b970747ee05cf4cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b980dfb9305df792e64ec0c3324e6f162087031d2be0e12b970747ee05cf4cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b18c6a76ff593fe6974b27d252461630d43fac372d7f4dab9965a411674523d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b18c6a76ff593fe6974b27d252461630d43fac372d7f4dab9965a411674523d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7b18c6a76ff593fe6974b27d252461630d43fac372d7f4dab9965a411674523d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c3ef94ec0435bbbad39c76ca70b1cb6ef08df5fd1bf94c4f6fe11395b37766b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c3ef94ec0435bbbad39c76ca70b1cb6ef08df5fd1bf94c4f6fe11395b37766b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c3ef94ec0435bbbad39c76ca70b1cb6ef08df5fd1bf94c4f6fe11395b37766b

10

11

12

Date & time

2015-10-31
11:25:14

2015-10-17
10:15:25

2015-10-10
10:17:47

2015-10-04
11:57:06

2015-09-26
12:00:07

2015-09-20
11:05:03

2015-09-13
10:50:18

2015-09-05
11:40:44

2015-08-29
10:15:34

Transaction Id

7t51d797a0b356a7868a72

£6d3149c33e260c200b584

elfd7efa591770e024a7

46eabece47bdca3db8elelcd

8ba5072d666439b62e884c

cf8516f5ba574c27c0c8

£c52149c23132200100157

37c7aae388243h7el1al045

abacel307233ale52e222

04e4a077074c83ab6l4eda?

5fce216f54fc949a%e87ce

065953424eac39b65511

8cel1530c7000c53¢c476985

4371adab72a52be9e2372b

998ddcf7bf520c7948e4

28cc23fcff405e4bf15374

87925a0ea83b5975e78a90

£92918f10d6d16539%9a2

cha75b0eela4daa91bc20ad

ede50c41ff339b1f4bf8cO

£855d1872ec9067cfbbe

4136ed504cab6e8572cc2ald

d2006dd627b955a41d11e9

bc34022828ac8d4d4062

b442042d45fbb6d386377c

08deelb6962ace30c8e6T83

a%96788h0eb9501076f8a

Amount

+ 0.00011852

+ 0.00009232

+ 0.00007888

+ 0.00011717

+ 0.00012915

+ 0.00011192

+ 0.00010441

+ 0.00011091

+ 0.00010336

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f51d797a0b356a7868a72e6d3149c33e260c200b584e1fd7efa591770e024a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f51d797a0b356a7868a72e6d3149c33e260c200b584e1fd7efa591770e024a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f51d797a0b356a7868a72e6d3149c33e260c200b584e1fd7efa591770e024a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46ea6cc47bdca3b8e1e3c38ba5072d666439b62e884ccf8516f5ba574c27c0c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46ea6cc47bdca3b8e1e3c38ba5072d666439b62e884ccf8516f5ba574c27c0c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46ea6cc47bdca3b8e1e3c38ba5072d666439b62e884ccf8516f5ba574c27c0c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc52f49c2313220010015737c7aae388243b7e1a1045a6ace307233a1e52e222
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc52f49c2313220010015737c7aae388243b7e1a1045a6ace307233a1e52e222
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc52f49c2313220010015737c7aae388243b7e1a1045a6ace307233a1e52e222
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04e4a077074c83a614eda25fce216f54fc949a9e87ce065953424eac39b65511
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04e4a077074c83a614eda25fce216f54fc949a9e87ce065953424eac39b65511
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04e4a077074c83a614eda25fce216f54fc949a9e87ce065953424eac39b65511
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ce1530c7000c53c4769854371ada672a52be9e2372b998ddcf7bf520c7948e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ce1530c7000c53c4769854371ada672a52be9e2372b998ddcf7bf520c7948e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ce1530c7000c53c4769854371ada672a52be9e2372b998ddcf7bf520c7948e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28cc23fcff405e4bf1537487925a0ea83b5975e78a90f92918f10d6d165399a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28cc23fcff405e4bf1537487925a0ea83b5975e78a90f92918f10d6d165399a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/28cc23fcff405e4bf1537487925a0ea83b5975e78a90f92918f10d6d165399a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cba75b0ee1a4aa91bc20adede50c41ff339b1f4bf8c0f855d1872ec9067cf66e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cba75b0ee1a4aa91bc20adede50c41ff339b1f4bf8c0f855d1872ec9067cf66e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cba75b0ee1a4aa91bc20adede50c41ff339b1f4bf8c0f855d1872ec9067cf66e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4136ed504ca6e8572cc2a3d2006dd627b955a41d11e9bc34022828ac8d4d4062
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4136ed504ca6e8572cc2a3d2006dd627b955a41d11e9bc34022828ac8d4d4062
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4136ed504ca6e8572cc2a3d2006dd627b955a41d11e9bc34022828ac8d4d4062
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b442042d45fbb6d386377c08dee16962ace30c8e6f83a96788b0eb9501076f8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b442042d45fbb6d386377c08dee16962ace30c8e6f83a96788b0eb9501076f8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b442042d45fbb6d386377c08dee16962ace30c8e6f83a96788b0eb9501076f8a
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2015-08-22
09:37:52

2015-08-15
12:41:34

2015-08-08
10:27:24

2015-07-26
10:59:22

2015-07-11
11:23:41

2015-07-04
10:58:59

2015-06-27
11:25:02

2015-05-30
09:13:15

2015-05-24
10:24:59

Transaction Id

3bb6b4471167e266405e76

43e5f3747ddfaab765aa4l

6f49389978e34dbfbas3

67eld2ca833e651f8faeac

66edafb64144418297428d6

41bad42dbcbldde7a7bs

6841f3287dcfba45e2f7c4

4212d129b4993f8db4ac76

8eal348b51bcl173318aché

e4c3aft0e4511724e793eef

339cc6c8165839332d8e99

b75b168a4d03916a42c2

204d8a05b5e550d47c3587

7c8994ba91bf74abe4ce2l

9f20ca8f98e65fe99466

bd4f31412c19ff3aelb4es

4ed210ff75cdb64c44413dS

6195f660eaa?046ac350

fc2b2bb8eb15ebd70436e7

517d56ab7dae92acc8cd79

e4d52d621afBa79ce260

41fch88054e6643blebl4e

c7b0c51d6eb678defdd8edd

1b7b2e4081elac7bee8a

6af85c6361c09bb2b50F76

8c61121a9884148c84F4f2

4eel778804dbeB6F2444

Amount

+ 0.00006772

+ 0.00005837

+ 0.00008547

+ 0.00007066

+ 0.00008111

+ 0.00006054

+ 0.00011553

+ 0.00005928

+ 0.00011045

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb6b4471167e266405e7643e5f3747ddfaab765aa416f49389978e34dbfba53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb6b4471167e266405e7643e5f3747ddfaab765aa416f49389978e34dbfba53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bb6b4471167e266405e7643e5f3747ddfaab765aa416f49389978e34dbfba53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67e1d2ca833e651f8faeac66edaf641444f8297428d641bad42dbcb1dde7a7b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67e1d2ca833e651f8faeac66edaf641444f8297428d641bad42dbcb1dde7a7b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/67e1d2ca833e651f8faeac66edaf641444f8297428d641bad42dbcb1dde7a7b5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6841f3287dcfba45e2f7c44212d129b4993f8d64ac768ea348b51bc173318ac6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6841f3287dcfba45e2f7c44212d129b4993f8d64ac768ea348b51bc173318ac6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6841f3287dcfba45e2f7c44212d129b4993f8d64ac768ea348b51bc173318ac6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4c3af0e4511724e793eef339cc6c8f65839332d8e99b75b168a4d03916a42c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4c3af0e4511724e793eef339cc6c8f65839332d8e99b75b168a4d03916a42c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4c3af0e4511724e793eef339cc6c8f65839332d8e99b75b168a4d03916a42c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/204d8a05b5e550d47c35877c8994ba91bf74abe4ce219f20ca8f98e65fe99466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/204d8a05b5e550d47c35877c8994ba91bf74abe4ce219f20ca8f98e65fe99466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/204d8a05b5e550d47c35877c8994ba91bf74abe4ce219f20ca8f98e65fe99466
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd4f31412c19ff3ae1b4e54ed210ff75cd64c44413d56195f660eaa9046ac350
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd4f31412c19ff3ae1b4e54ed210ff75cd64c44413d56195f660eaa9046ac350
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd4f31412c19ff3ae1b4e54ed210ff75cd64c44413d56195f660eaa9046ac350
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc2b2bb8eb15ebd70436e7517d56ab7dae92acc8cd79e4d52d621af0a79ce260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc2b2bb8eb15ebd70436e7517d56ab7dae92acc8cd79e4d52d621af0a79ce260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc2b2bb8eb15ebd70436e7517d56ab7dae92acc8cd79e4d52d621af0a79ce260
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41fcb88054e6643b1e604ec7b0c51d6e678defdd8ed61b7b2e4081e1ac7bee8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41fcb88054e6643b1e604ec7b0c51d6e678defdd8ed61b7b2e4081e1ac7bee8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/41fcb88054e6643b1e604ec7b0c51d6e678defdd8ed61b7b2e4081e1ac7bee8a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6af85c6361c09bb2b50f768c6f121a9884f48c84f4f24ee1778804dbe06f2444
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6af85c6361c09bb2b50f768c6f121a9884f48c84f4f24ee1778804dbe06f2444
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6af85c6361c09bb2b50f768c6f121a9884f48c84f4f24ee1778804dbe06f2444

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Date & time

2015-05-16
10:25:50

2015-05-08
14:57:30

2015-05-02
09:51:47

2015-04-25
09:27:39

2015-04-18
09:47:58

2015-04-11
09:43:17

2015-04-04
09:42:36

2015-03-21
10:47:54

Transaction Id

bOebde38622cb6cdbdbedd

6f0e8d81938b36a620d3c4

o9b7641253173b47ece?

aea2cccablecdb6h?27393e3

f2ef3c03701e94ach997f2

3185871801b51be99249

045781ehb016a90f8174a4d

3ec7b424dc673d8db0845a

eda2a234416c8d7785bc

3a32eb695dc016cbla2es?

Cc74207c0fd44503449c120

41a23c07169bd0103285

1726234a5260325734a695

36f5dbd554906a07670as5e

2cf951fea83f6d9e2c40

e590c9032e0310bb6ce0f51

08e4f08a564d2dfl16b0lbe

dd94c175c38fa8f44c9c

35273412c21429b3clé67ad

4e5941e5f398h9f1a794b8

be2488e6bc800088c4ld

210d0d3455ba4976e82eee

204ddd772bd33ed366b2be

e4c6cl14911433c6197ab

Amount

+ 0.00018943

+ 0.00010399

+ 0.00013127

+ 0.00017290

+ 0.00013524

+ 0.00009879

+ 0.00013440

+ 0.00012488

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0ebde38622c66cdbd6ed06f0e8d81938b36a620d3c459b764f253173b47ece7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0ebde38622c66cdbd6ed06f0e8d81938b36a620d3c459b764f253173b47ece7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b0ebde38622c66cdbd6ed06f0e8d81938b36a620d3c459b764f253173b47ece7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aea2cccab1ecd6b27393e3f2ef3c03701e94acb997f2318587f801b51be99249
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aea2cccab1ecd6b27393e3f2ef3c03701e94acb997f2318587f801b51be99249
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aea2cccab1ecd6b27393e3f2ef3c03701e94acb997f2318587f801b51be99249
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/045781eb016a90f8174a4d3ec7b424dc673d8db0845aeda2a234416c8d7785bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/045781eb016a90f8174a4d3ec7b424dc673d8db0845aeda2a234416c8d7785bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/045781eb016a90f8174a4d3ec7b424dc673d8db0845aeda2a234416c8d7785bc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a32eb695dc016cb1a2e57c74207c0fd44503449c12041a23c07169bd0103285
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a32eb695dc016cb1a2e57c74207c0fd44503449c12041a23c07169bd0103285
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a32eb695dc016cb1a2e57c74207c0fd44503449c12041a23c07169bd0103285
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1726234a5260325734a69536f5dbd554906a07670a5e2cf951fea83f6d9e2c40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1726234a5260325734a69536f5dbd554906a07670a5e2cf951fea83f6d9e2c40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1726234a5260325734a69536f5dbd554906a07670a5e2cf951fea83f6d9e2c40
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e590c9032e0310b6ce0f5108e4f08a564d2df16b016edd94c175c38fa8f44c9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e590c9032e0310b6ce0f5108e4f08a564d2df16b016edd94c175c38fa8f44c9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e590c9032e0310b6ce0f5108e4f08a564d2df16b016edd94c175c38fa8f44c9c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/352734f2c21429b3c167ad4e5941e5f398b9f1a794b8be2488e6bc800088c41d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/352734f2c21429b3c167ad4e5941e5f398b9f1a794b8be2488e6bc800088c41d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/352734f2c21429b3c167ad4e5941e5f398b9f1a794b8be2488e6bc800088c41d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/210d0d3455ba4976e82eee204ddd772bd33ed366b2bee4c6c1491f433c6197ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/210d0d3455ba4976e82eee204ddd772bd33ed366b2bee4c6c1491f433c6197ab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/210d0d3455ba4976e82eee204ddd772bd33ed366b2bee4c6c1491f433c6197ab

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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